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OPERA TING DATA REPORT 

OPERA TING STATUS 

1. Unit Name: 
Palisades 

2. Reporting Period: ---'8...._1.._ol.L..j...7..,o_._1=-... 8 ..... 1 ... 0_,_7_.3_,_1 ________ _ 

3. Licensed Thermal Power (MWt): -=2~5_3=0 ________ _ 
4. Nameplate Rating (Gross MWe): . -"""8.;::l=l=-.=.-'7 _______ _ 

806 5. Design Electrical Rating (Net MWe): 

6. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Gross .\!We): *675 
i . .\1aximum Dependable Capacity (Net ~!We): *635 · 

Notes 

DOCKET ~O. 
DATE 

cmlPLETED BY 
TELEPHONE 

50-255 
8-3-81. 
DAPet.erson 
(616) 764-8913 

8. ·If Changes Occur in Capacity Ratings (Items Number 3 Through 7) Since Last Report. Give Reasons: 

9. Power Level To. Which Restricted, If Any (Net MWe): 

I 0. Reasons For Restrictions, If Any: 

· 11. Hours In Reporting Period 

· 12. Number Of Hours Reactor Was Critical. 

13. Reactor Reserve Shutdown Hours 

14. Hours Generator On-Line 

15. l.init Reserve Shutdown Hours. 

16. Gross Thermal Energy Generated (MWH) 

Ii. Gross Electrical Energy Generated (MWH) 

18. Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWH) 

This Month 

744 
247.2 

247.0 

604 440 
190,310 
179 ,924. 

· 19. Lnit Service Factor 33 2 

20. Unit Availability Factor 33. 2 

21. Unit Capacity Factor (Using MDC Net) 38. I 
.,., Unit Capacity Factor (Using DER Net) 30 · 0 

23. Unit Forced Outage Rate . . 66. 8 

Yr..-to-Date 

4569.6 

4561.9 

3,405,390 
3,223,921 

99.8 
78.7 
10.2 

24. Shutdowns Scheduled Over Next 6 Months (Type. Date. and Duration of Each I: 

Refueling Outage, 8/29/81, 3 months 

· 25. If Shut Down At End Of Report Period. Estimated Date of Startup: 

26. Units In Test Status ('Prior to Commercial Operation): 

INITIAL CRITICALJTY 

INITIAL ELECTRICITY 

COM.\IERCIAL OPER . .\ TION 

~6~81404es a1 0803 
R ADOCK 05000255 

PDR 

8/9/81 
Forecast 

Cumulative 

84 ,302 '' 
48,092.0 

45 755~4 

90,560,472 
27.969,800 
26,274,225 

' 54.2 
54.2 

38.7 
33.1 

Achi~ved 

(Q/77) 



... , e AVERAGE DAILY UNITPOW~RLEV~L e 

MONTH .July 1981 

DAY·. AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL· 

I 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

II 

12 

13 

I 5. 

16 

743 

741 

36 

729 

95 

INSTRUCTIONS 

(MWe-Net) 
DAY 

17 

18 

19 

20. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

30. 

31. 

I;>OCKETNO. 

UNIT 

DATE 

COMPLETED BY 

TELEPHONE 

50-255 

Palisades 

8-3-81 

DAPeterson 

(616)764~8913 

AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL 
· (MWe-Net) 

On this forrn:it. list the :m::rJge d:iily unit puwer l.:vel ir. \!We-Net ·fur .::ich dJy in rh.: rcp,ining !ll<Hllh. Cumpuic tu 
th~ n.::i.ri:st whule megJ w;it l. · 

(9/77) 



N11. Date 

5 810711 

F: Fo1retl 
S: Scheduled 

('l/77) 

UNIT SllUTDOWNS ANU POWER REl>l.JCTIONS 

RErorn M()NTll .. Jn] y 1 98J 

,,., 
~ 

,.., :u :. ::::- :> - ~ ".J 
'1J .;:::: ~ 5 ·= :"l 

·o.. ~ :? "' - "'· >. :-J ..c ; 0:: 
5 ::C I- " ;:; ..:= o- ex: ~V) ~ 

6 

F 497 A l 

' 

({caso11: · 
A·El1uipme11l Failure ( bplai11) · 
B-Mai11lenani.:c 111' Test 
(-Refueling 
D-Rcgulat ory Rest rid io11 

Lii.:ensce 
Evcnl 

Reporl # 

-

.. ·-

E-Opcralor Traini11g & License Fxa111ina1io11 
F-Ad 111i 11is1ra1 ivc 

.G-Opcrali1111al hror( Explain) 
11-0lhcr ( Explai11) 

. 

)-

3 

-c 
Ev .,.,... 
., ., c . ., 
- "O 

0 "O 
V> - ~ :> 
>. -viu t: u 0 . 

u 

... 

-

Method: 
I-Manual 
2-Manual Scram. 
J-Aul11111al ic S~ram. 
4-0lher (~~plain) ·. 

Primary 

50-255 
____Ea] j sades 

8-3-81 
DAPeterson 

DOCKET NO. 
• UNITNAJ\1E 

DATE 
COMPLETED llY 

TELEPHONE (616) 764-8913 

Cause & Corrci.:livc 
Adion lo 

Prevent Rci.:urrcni.:c 

Coolant Pump Seal Failure 

, 

4 

' 

Exhihi1 G - l11sl
0

rni:I ions 
fllr Prcparati1111 ,,r l)ata 
Enlry Shcels for l.i..:rnscc 
Event Rcpo11 I LERI Fik INUREC.-
01611 

Exhibit I · Sa1m· S111ir..:,· . 

' 

' 

-~ p 



-·. • 
SUMMMY OF OPERATING EXPERIENCE FOR JULY 1981 

The plant operated at near f'ull power for the first 10 days of the month. 
On July 11, the plant was shutdown to perform maintenance on Primary 
coolant pump and control rod drive seals. The plant remained shutdown 
for the rest of the month. 


